
BRUNCH

FRENCH TOAST

DRINKS

SIGNATURE DRINKS

AVOCADO EGG SALMON TOAST
Toasted sourdough topped with creamy mashed avocado, fresh rocket, 
vine-ripened tomatoes, smoked salmon, and two perfectly  poached  eggs, 
served with a drizzle of maple syrup on the side.

12.9

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
Grilled vegetables ( mushroom, tomatoes ), baked beans, turkey bacon , 
sausages, fried eggs, hash browns, served with sourdough toast.

12.9

CRÈME BRÛLÉE
Brioche French toast topped with crème brûlée, served with fresh berries, 
maple syrup, and soft ice cream.

12.9V

APPLE CRUMBLE BRÛLÉE 13.9V

BRANCHÉ ÉDITION
Served with a side of seasonal fruit, Pancakes, Fried eggs,Turkey bacon, beef 
sausages, hash browns, grilled tomatoes, mushroom and baked beans.

14.9

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN & WAFFLE 12.9

SMOOTHIES
FRESH STRAWBERRY DELIGHT 
Strawberry, banana and peach

5.5

BLUEBERRY BLISS 
Blueberry, raspberry, mango and papaya

5.5

RASPBERRY DREAM 
Raspberry, mango, papaya and grape

5.5

PINEAPPLE HAVEN 
Pineapple, pear and mango

5.5

PANCAKES
CRISPY TURKEY BACON & MAPLE SYRUP 11.9
KUNAFA & PISTACHIO 12.9

BANANA & NUTELLA 10.9
STRAWBERRY & PISTACHIO 11.9

FLAT WHITE 

CORTADO

LONG BLACK

MATCHA LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO 

SPANISH LATTE

CHAI LATTE 

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

LATTE

MOCHA 

HOT CHOCOLATE

GREEN TEA 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

FUSION TEA

3.5

2.95

3.5

3.95 

3.5

3.95

3.95

3.5

2.95

3.5

3.5

3.5

2.95

2.95

3.5

*Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients:
milk, eggs, wheat, tree nuts. If you have a food allergy, please notify our staff.

*A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

CROISSANT AVOCADO EGG TOAST 
Toasted croissant, mashed avocado, rocket, omelette, and feta 
cheese,served with a drizzle of maple syrup on the side.

11.9V

AVOCADO POACHED EGG TOAST
Seeded sourdough toast with smashed and sliced avocado, topped with two 
perfectly poached eggs, served with a drizzle of maple syrup on the side.

11.5V

Add Hollandaise sauce +2

BRANCHÉ SMASHED CROISSANT
Juicy minced beef,  rocket, grilled Emmental cheese, tangy gherkin, and our 
signature homemade sauce—all stacked in a �aky, buttery croissant.

12.9

FRENCH TOAST
Classic French toast served with maple syrup, fresh berries, and soft ice cream.

10.9V

TIRAMISU 
Brioche French toast infused with co�ee, layered with creamy mascarpone, 
dusted with cocoa, and served with fresh berries.

12.9V

LOTUS & BANANA BRÛLÉE 
Brioche French toast served with caramelized banana, Lotus Bisco� sauce, 
fresh berries, and soft ice cream.

12.9V

PISTACHIO
French toast �lled with pistachio cream, served with fresh berries, pistachio 
sauce, and soft ice cream.

12.5V

CROISSANT AVOCADO BENEDICT 
Flaky, buttery croissant halves topped with creamy mashed avocado, crispy 
turkey bacon, a perfectly poached egg, and rich, velvety hollandaise sauce, 
served with a drizzle of maple syrup on the side.

12.9

BRANCHÉ VEGGIE
Omelette, veggie sausages, grilled halloumi, hash browns, grilled tomatoes, 
mushroom and baked beans, served with sourdough toast.

12.5
V

DUBAI CHOCOLATE 
Brioche French toast topped with Dubai chocolate, served with pistachio sauce.

13.9V

PISTACHIO TIRAMISU 
Rich co�ee-soaked French toast layered with creamy pistachio mascarpone, 
topped with crushed pistachios.

13.9V

SHAKSHUKA 
Tomatoes, sweet peppers, eggs, feta cheese served with toasted bread.

12.9V

Add Spicy sucuk +2

ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE MATCHA

STRAWBERRY ICED MATCHA LATTE

PISTACHIO ICED LATTE

MATCHA COCONUT COLD FOAM

ICED LATTE 

TIRAMISU ICED LATTE

PISTACHIO TIRAMISU ICED LATTE

CRÈME BRÛLÉE ICED LATTE

ROSE LATTE

ROSE ICED LATTE

PISTACHIO WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

3.95

3.95

5.5

4.95

5.5

5.5

6.9

5.9

3.95

3.95

5.5


