BRUNCH

DRUNCH	
CROISSANT AVOCADO EGG TOAST V Toasted croissant, mashed avocado, rocket, omelette, and fet cheese, served with a drizzle of maple syrup on the side.	11.9
AVOCADO EGG SALMON TOAST Toasted sourdough topped with creamy mashed avocado, fresh rocke vine-ripened tomatoes, smoked salmon, and two perfectly poached eggs served with a drizzle of maple syrup on the side.	
AVOCADO POACHED EGG TOAST V Seeded sourdough toast with smashed and sliced avocado, topped with tw perfectly poached eggs, served with a drizzle of maple syrup on the side. Add Hollandaise sauce +	
BRANCHÉ SMASHED CROISSANT Juicy minced beef, rocket, grilled Emmental cheese, tangy gherkin, and our signature homemade sauce—all stacked in a flaky, buttery croissant.	12.9
SHAKSHUKA V Tomatoes, sweet peppers, eggs, feta cheese served with toasted bread. Add Spicy sucuk +2	12.9
CROISSANT AVOCADO BENEDICT Flaky, buttery croissant halves topped with creamy mashed avocado, crispy turkey bacon, a perfectly poached egg, and rich, velvety hollandaise sauce served with a drizzle of maple syrup on the side.	
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Grilled vegetables (mushroom, tomatoes), baked beans, turkey bacon sausages, fried eggs, hash browns, served with sourdough toast.	12.9
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN & WAFFLE	12.9
BRANCHÉ ÉDITION Served with a side of seasonal fruit, Pancakes, Fried eggs, Turkey bacon, beef sausages, hash browns, grilled tomatoes, mushroom and baked beans.	14.9
Delette, veggie sausages, grilled halloumi, hash browns, grilled tomatoes mushroom and baked beans, served with sourdough toast. FRENCH TOAST	, 12.5
FRENCH TOAST V	10.9
Classic French toast served with maple syrup, fresh berries, and soft ice crear PISTACHIO V	
French toast filled with pistachio cream, served with fresh berries, pistach sauce, and soft ice cream.	12.5 nio
CRÈME BRÛLÉE V	12.9
Brioche French toast topped with crème brûlée, served with fresh berri maple syrup, and soft ice cream.	es,
APPLE CRUMBLE BRÛLÉE V	13.9
LOTUS & BANANA BRÛLÉE V Brioche French toast served with caramelized banana, Lotus Biscoff saud	12.9 ce,
fresh berries, and soft ice cream. DUBAI CHOCOLATE V	17.0
Brioche French toast topped with Dubai chocolate, served with pistachio sa	13.9 uce.
TIRAMISU V	12.9
Brioche French toast infused with coffee, layered with creamy mascarpo dusted with cocoa, and served with fresh berries.	
PISTACHIO TIRAMISU V Rich coffee-soaked French toast layered with creamy pistachio mascarpone,	13.9
PANCAKES	
CRISPY TURKEY BACON & MAPLE SYRUP	11.9
LANDATA O DISTACLUO	72.0

KUNAFA & PISTACHIO

BANANA & NUTELLA

DRINKS

FLAT WHITE	3.5
CORTADO	2.95
LONG BLACK	3.5
MATCHA LATTE	3.95
CAPPUCCINO	3.5
SPANISH LATTE	3.95
CHAI LATTE	3.95
AMERICANO	3.5
ESPRESSO	2.95
LATTE	3.5
мосна	3.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.5
GREEN TEA	2.95
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	2.95
FUSION TEA	3.5

SIGNATURE DRINKS

ICED LATTE	3.95
ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE MATCHA	3.95
STRAWBERRY ICED MATCHA LATTE	5.5
PISTACHIO ICED LATTE	4.95
MATCHA COCONUT COLD FOAM	5.5
TIRAMISU ICED LATTE	5.5
PISTACHIO TIRAMISU ICED LATTE	6.9
CRÈME BRÛLÉE ICED LATTE	5.9
ROSE LATTE	3.95
ROSE ICED LATTE	3.95
PISTACHIO WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	5.5

SMOOTHIES

FRESH STRAWBERRY DELIGHT Strawberry, banana and peach	5.5
BLUEBERRY BLISS Blueberry, raspberry, mango and papaya	5.5
RASPBERRY DREAM Raspberry, mango, papaya and grape	5.5
PINEAPPLE HAVEN Pineapple, pear and mango	5.5

12.9 11.9 10.9